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CARMBL COLLEGE MALA
RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD OI/O412O22-3IIO3I2O23

RECEIPTS AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT
PART A
Col lcgc Fund/ M arragctmct.ttl
Govt. Fur-rd

Part B

Alur-r-uri

Non Govcrrrtnct"rt Bodics

Individuals/Phi Iantl.rropist

Managcr-ncnt

Part C

(Firrancial support to attcnd
confercnccs/workshops ar-rd

towards t-ncurbcrship fcc of
profcssiorral bodics)

Marrage mcnt

Consultancy

Part D

( Scholarships/frccships ctc )

Managcrrrcnt Fut'td

4,55,79,800

2,64,787

93,OOO

1,14,700

2,38,655

41,055

45,200

30,56,229

PART A

I nfi'astru c tu rc A u gnlcn tat i o l't

Maintcnancc of Physical Facilitics
Maintcuancc of Acadcmic Facilitics
Grccn Initiativc and Wastc Marragcrucut
Purchasc ofBooks
Purchasc of E-journals & E-books

Purchasc ofJournals

E, govcrnancc

Part B

Prizcl Awards Expenscs

Errdowmcnt/ Scholarslrip Expcnscs

Trairring Expcnscs

Compctitiol-t cxpcnscs

Cclcbration cxpcnscs
Maintcrrarrcc chargcs

Acadcrnic Activitics

Scrrrinar Expcnscs

Part C

(Fir-rancial support to attclld
confcrcnccs/workshops and towards
rr-rcnrbcrship fcc of profcssiortal bodics)

Sccd Moncy

Part D
(Scholarships/ frccships ctc)

3,44,12.34e

4r),21 .270
4Q S1 ?()q

2,O(r,9 l5
5.29,47(l

-5,9(X)

60,0(x)

4.t)o"687

2,64,787

54,345

t,52,800
81,610
33.750
'34,560

41,290

48,000

46,255

40,000

30,56.229

TOTAL 4,94r33,426 TOTAL 4,94,33,426
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Signature with Seal
Principal
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qPrinciprl

Carmel College
Malr
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Signature with Seal

Chartered Accountant

CA MILLY DAVIS, FCA

M. N0.21-o450
M DAVIS & CO
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Ph: Off: +91"180 2895266, Mob: +91-944-6828491, +91-8281881620, Email: camdavisco@gmail.com
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